

Order no.16, dt.14.06.2022

Today is fixed for appearance of accused persons and supply of copy.

All the six accused persons on court bail are present by filing separate hazira.

Accused namely Mintu Mondal, Imran Ali Khan and Totan Routh files three separate petitions praying for comfomation of A.I bail.

A.I bail are extended till next date.

Copy be supplied.

Fix 08.08.2022 for appearance of accused persons and consideration of charge.

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
2nd court Paschim Medinipur